
 

 

 
 

2026 Toronto Winter Camp Program Sample Itinerary 
 

 
Start Date: January 24, 2026 (Saturday) 
End Date: February 7, 2026 (Saturday) 
 

Date Morning Afternoon 

January 24 (Saturday) Arrival Day 

January 25 (Sunday) Niagara Falls Tour (all-day activity) 
January 26 (Monday)  

 
IYP General English Courses 

  University of Toronto Campus Tour 

January 27 (Tuesday) Legislative Assembly of Ontario 

January 28 (Wednesday) ROM (Royal Ontario Museum) 

January 29 (Thursday) Kensington Market 
January 30 (Friday) Toronto Eaton Centre 

January 31 (Saturday) Blue Mountain Winter Discovery Tour (all-day activity) 
February 1 (Sunday) Yorkdale Shopping Experience (all-day activity) 

February 2 (Monday)  
 
IYP General English Courses 
   

  CN Tower 

February 3 (Tuesday) Ripley’s Aquarium of Canada 

February 4 (Wednesday) AGO (Art Gallery of Ontario) 

February 5 (Thursday) Nathan Phillips Square Ice Skating 

February 6 (Friday) Casa Loma 

February 7 (Saturday) Departure Day 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


